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Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe

Schüler m     1.10.20

1. Schapfl, Benedikt SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 90 90 180

2. Neumann, Matthias Klaus SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 87 92 179

3. Ivenz, Lukas SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 80 81 161

4. Riß, Manuel SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 83 78 161

5. Nieland, Louis Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 76 83 159

6. Appel, Florian SV Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 77 77 154

Schüler w     1.10.21

1. Stegmayer, Paula Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 93 93 186

2. Schapfl, Paula SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 91 93 184

3. Büchler, Jessica Marie SV Alpenrose Rehling 86 86 172

4. Bleicher, Ramona SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 85 84 169

5. Lechmann, Jasmin SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 81 87 168

6. Rott, Hannah SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 74 83 157

7. Weber, Magdalena Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 78 73 151

Jugend m      1.10.30

1. Pany, Stefan SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 94 90 91 365

2. Schuster, Julian Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 83 88 92 78 341

3. Wesche, Yannic Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 88 91 82 78 339

4. Zitzelsberger, David Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 85 80 82 82 329

5. Fritz, Simon SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 84 79 81 79 323

6. Braun, Fabian SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 83 78 77 80 318

7. Hammer, Christoph SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 71 75 76 73 295

8. Müller, Daniel Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 71 70 67 77 285

9. Lesti, Dominik SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 55 59 70 76 260

Jugend w      1.10.31

1. Schapfl, Melanie SV Alpenrose Rehling 99 98 97 95 389

2. Brablik, Alina Maria SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 86 84 89 84 343

3. Müller, Luisa-Marie SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 74 82 83 78 317

Junioren 2 m    1.10.42

1. Wittmann, Fabian SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 89 91 94 95 369

2. Klaffki, Dominik SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 87 91 87 92 357

3. Sturm, Andreas SV Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 86 85 87 88 346

4. Lunglmeir, Sebastian SV Immergrün Schiltberg 80 86 86 85 337

5. Sailer, Andreas SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 87 87 84 71 329

6. Müller, Niklas SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 78 73 79 74 304
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Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe

Junioren 2 w    1.10.43

1. Schopf, Luisa SV Alpenrose Rehling 97 91 94 96 378

2. Trott, Janina SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 88 92 93 96 369

3. Bradl, Anna-Maria SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 89 94 89 89 361

4. Kienle, Yasmine SV Alpenrose Rehling 73 79 81 83 316

5. Noll, Katharina SV Alpenrose Rehling 71 72 70 66 279

Junioren 1 m    1.10.40

1. Neukäufer, Christian SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 91 97 93 375

2. Thumbach, Johannes SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 94 87 88 88 357

Junioren 1 w    1.10.41

1. Durner, Franziska SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 96 94 97 90 377

X 2. Kastl, Nadine SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 89 93 94 93 369

3. Biller, Natalie Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 95 91 89 90 365

X 4. Müller, Carolina Sophia SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 86 90 88 356

5. Fischer, Tamara SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 82 92 81 93 348

6. Rittler, Carmen SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 87 86 87 85 345

7. Nefzger, Katharina SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 87 83 87 85 342

8. Peterl, Lisa SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 80 86 86 86 338

9. Nassl, Elisabeth SV Almenrausch Edenried 80 84 80 88 332

10. Hundseder, Veronika SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 84 85 81 82 332

a.k. Ampenberger Sarah SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 375

Herren 1     1.10.10

1. Baumeister, Tobias SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 98 97 98 97 390

2. Neukäufer, Simon Lorenz SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 97 97 99 388

3. Fritz, Wolfgang SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 98 96 97 96 387

4. Braunmüller, Michael SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 95 96 98 96 385

X 5. Hörmann, Markus Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 95 100 91 96 382

X 6. Riemensperger, Timo SV Almenrausch Edenried 94 93 96 98 381

7. Kulzinger, Robert SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 91 99 94 97 381

8. Schapfl, Johannes SV Alpenrose Rehling 93 98 95 95 381

9. Braunmüller, Thomas SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 92 94 97 96 379

10. Kein, Tobias SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 96 93 96 94 379

11. Gadletz, Daniel SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 92 98 96 378

12. Heinrich, Kilian Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 94 94 95 95 378

13. Korntheur, Peter SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 95 94 94 92 375

14. Happacher, Martin SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 96 96 91 92 375

15. Büttner, Hannes SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 96 94 93 91 374

16. Hörmann, Alexander SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 94 92 93 93 372

17. Baur, Christian SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 94 93 95 90 372

18. Kein, Markus SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 89 94 95 93 371

19. Kulzinger, Josef SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 91 92 91 95 369

20. Naistet, Andreas Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 95 93 93 88 369

21. Breitsameter, Tobias SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 92 87 95 94 368

22. Neumair, Josef Paul Georgi-Schützen Klingen 92 92 87 91 362

23. Klaffki, Julian SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 89 96 91 86 362
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24. Kreitmayr, Michael SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 89 88 90 94 361

25. Schwarzbauer, Tobias SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 88 89 89 94 360

26. Leopold, Philipp SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 89 90 92 88 359

27. Felber, Christian Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 87 90 91 90 358

28. Tyroller, Anton Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 91 90 87 90 358

29. Brugger, Tobias Georgi-Schützen Klingen 86 88 88 94 356

30. Thumbach, Sebastian SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 90 88 86 88 352

31. Harrer, Ludwig Georgi-Schützen Klingen 74 74 88 88 324

32. Wagner, Kai SV Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 69 68 76 77 290

a.k. Greppmeir, Daniel SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 381

a.k. Streim, Manuel SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 380

Damen 1     1.10.11

1. Nefzger, Elisabeth SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 96 95 97 97 385

2. Limmer, Carolin SV Alpenrose Rehling 94 95 97 95 381

3. Pfaffenzeller, Veronika SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 92 97 92 377

X 4. Kastl, Melina SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 96 93 94 93 376

5. Schapfl, Pia SV Alpenrose Rehling 94 94 91 95 374

6. Abler, Franziska SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 92 94 92 373

7. Haas, Katharina SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 96 94 96 87 373

8. Birkl, Franziska SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 93 94 89 89 365

9. Weiß, Marion SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 91 92 88 364

10. Beck, Theresa Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 94 92 91 87 364

X 11. Sturm, Katja SV Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 93 95 89 86 363

12. Haas, Stefanie SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 91 89 86 94 360

13. Peterl, Carina SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 88 90 92 360

14. Haas, Franziska SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 85 91 88 90 354

15. Leidenfrost, Kerstin SV Almenrausch Edenried 86 87 85 87 345

X 16. Sturm, Daniela SV Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 82 84 85 89 340

Herren 2     1.10.12

1. Schallmair, Erich SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 99 98 98 95 390

2. Gutmann, Anton SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 98 97 99 95 389

3. Stegmayer, Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 93 98 96 383

X 4. Hofberger, Michael Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 94 95 96 93 378

5. Vogelsang, Richard Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 93 92 93 373

6. Riß, Tino SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 91 95 91 93 370

7. Dunau, Bernd SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 91 93 94 92 370

8. Christl, Peter SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 89 94 88 91 362

9. Goldstein, Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 88 87 92 94 361

10. Raab, Walter SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 86 90 90 93 359

11. Schneider, Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 87 89 89 89 354

12. Felber, Michael Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 85 85 85 90 345

13. Brand, Werner Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 90 84 84 85 343

14. Wolf, Thomas SV Almenrausch Edenried 76 91 86 87 340

15. Schlereth, Roman SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 80 88 80 75 323

a.k. Jung, Stefan SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 386

a.k. Brandmair, Herman SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 374
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Damen 2     1.10.13

1. Schlögl, Angela SV Alpenrose Rehling 94 94 94 96 378

2. Greppmeir, Monika SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 90 96 90 94 370

3. Lunglmeir-Hensmanns, Anja VSS Paartal Aichach 91 89 93 86 359

Herren 3     1.10.14

1. Braunmüller, Helmut SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 91 92 97 94 374

2. Brand, Helmut Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 90 96 92 93 371

3. Hartl, Peter Georgi-Schützen Klingen 93 94 91 93 371

4. Ernst, Johann Georgi-Schützen Klingen 89 91 93 96 369

5. Heinrich, Anton Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 90 93 88 96 367

6. Schapfl, Martin SV Alpenrose Rehling 91 90 92 94 367

7. Haider, Martin SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 92 91 90 92 365

8. Brablik, Siegfried SV Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 91 89 89 89 358

9. Trott, Claus SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 90 87 91 88 356

10. Lutz, Johann Georgi-Schützen Klingen 84 86 88 86 344

11. Koller, Alois Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 87 82 81 85 335

X 12. Böck, Josef Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 83 84 84 83 334

13. Schapfl, Paul SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 88 83 80 83 334

14. Gellner, Werner Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 79 80 73 74 306

Damen 3     1.10.15

1. Birkmeir, Anna VSS Paartal Aichach 97 96 97 98 388

2. Oswald, Maria VSS Paartal Aichach 89 93 91 89 362

3. Sauer, Petra SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 89 89 88 93 359

4. Belluzzi, Anja Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 75 84 86 81 326

Herren 4     1.10.16

X 1. Schormair, Manfred Georgi-Schützen Klingen 85 83 88 91 347

Herren 5     1.10.18

1. Tricht, Rudolf van SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 92 91 92 89 364

Damen 5 w     1.10.19

1. Brablik, Christa VSS Paartal Aichach 80 78 81 83 322

SH2a m     1.10.90

1. Spar, Erwin SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 91 91 92 93 367

X: Nimmt nicht an Bezirksmeisterschaft teil.
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Rang Klasse Mannschaft Ringe

HERREN I

1. HK1  1.10.10 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1156

H/DK2 Schallmair, Erich 390

H/DK1 Neukäufer, Simon Lorenz 388

H/DK1 Gadletz, Daniel 378

2. HK1  1.10.10 SV Almenrausch Willprechtszell 1151

H/DK1 Fritz, Wolfgang 387

H/DK1 Braunmüller, Michael 385

H/DK1 Braunmüller, Thomas 379

3. HK1  1.10.10 SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 1141

H/DK1 Baumeister, Tobias 390

H/DK1 Kein, Tobias 379

H/DK1 Hörmann, Alexander 372

4. X HK1  1.10.10 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1134

H/DK2 Stegmayer, Thomas 383

    X H/DK2 Hofberger, Michael 378

H/DK2 Vogelsang, Richard 373

5. HK1  1.10.10 SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 1125

H/DK1 Kulzinger, Robert 381

H/DK1 Happacher, Martin 375

H/DK1 Kulzinger, Josef 369

6. HK1  1.10.10 SV Grüne Eiche Schönbach 1121

H/DK1 Korntheur, Peter 375

H/DK1 Büttner, Hannes 374

H/DK1 Baur, Christian 372

7. HK1  1.10.10 SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 1119

H/DK2 Gutmann, Anton 389

H/DK2 Dunau, Bernd 370

H/DK1 Schwarzbauer, Tobias 360

8. HK1  1.10.10 SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 1100

H/DK1 Kein, Markus 371

H/DK2 Riß, Tino 370

H/DK1 Leopold, Philipp 359

9. X HK1  1.10.10 Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 1094

    X H/DK1 Hörmann, Markus 382

H/DK1 Naistet, Andreas 369

H/DK2 Brand, Werner 343
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10. HK1  1.10.10 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1093

H/DK1 Heinrich, Kilian 378

H/DK2 Goldstein, Stefan 361

H/DK2 Schneider, Stefan 354

11. HK1  1.10.10 Schwarzlachtaler Igenhausen 1088

H/DK1 Breitsameter, Tobias 368

H/DK1 Kreitmayr, Michael 361

H/DK2 Raab, Walter 359

12. HK1  1.10.10 Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 1061

H/DK1 Tyroller, Anton 358

H/DK1 Felber, Christian 358

H/DK2 Felber, Michael 345

13. HK1  1.10.10 Georgi-Schützen Klingen 1042

H/DK1 Neumair, Josef Paul 362

H/DK1 Brugger, Tobias 356

H/DK1 Harrer, Ludwig 324

a.k. HK1  1.10.10 SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 1140

a.k. H/DK1 Streim, Manuel 380

a.k. H/DK2 Jung, Stefan 386

a.k. H/DK2 Brandmair, Hermann 374

DAMEN I

1. DK1  1.10.11 SV Alpenrose Rehling 1133

H/DK1 Limmer, Carolin 381

H/DK1 Schapfl, Pia 374

H/DK1 Schlögl, Angela 378

2. DK1  1.10.11 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1114

H/DK1 Pfaffenzeller, Veronika 377

H/DK1 Abler, Franziska 373

H/DK1 Weis, Marion 364

3. DK1  1.10.11 SV Ecknachtaler Ecknach 1087

H/DK1 Haas, Katharina 373

H/DK1 Haas, Stefanie 360

H/DK1 Haas, Franziska 354
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DAMEN III

1. DK3  1.10.15 VSS Paartal Aichach 1072

DK3  1.10.15 Birkmeir, Anna 388

DK3  1.10.15 Oswald, Maria 362

DK5  1.10.19 Brablik, Christa 322

HERREN III

1. HK3  1.10.14 Georgi-Schützen Klingen 1084

H/DK3 Hartl, Peter 371

H/DK3 Ernst, Johann 369

H/DK3 Lutz, Johann 344

2. X HK3  1.10.14 Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 1011

H/DK3 Brand, Helmut 371

    X H/DK3 Böck, Josef 334

H/DK3 Gellner, Werner 306

JUNIOREN I

1. JUN1 w  1.10.41 SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 1070

JUN1 Durner, Franziska 377

JUN1 Fischer, Tamara 348

JUN1 Rittler, Carmen 345

2. JUN1 w  1.10.41 SV Alpenrose Rehling 973

JUN2 Schopf, Luisa 378

JUN2 Kienle, Yasmine 316

JUN2 Noll, Katharina 279

SCHÜLER

1. SCH  1.10.20 SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 533

SCH Schapfl, Paula 184

SCH Schapfl, Benedikt 180

SCH Bleicher, Ramona 169

2. SCH  1.10.20 SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 497

SCH Neumann, Matthias Klaus 179

SCH Ris, Manuel 161

SCH Rott, Hannah 157
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Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 Ringe

SEN1 m    1.11.70

1. Barl, Paul SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 106,2 104,7 105,6 316,5

2. Sauer, Albert SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 104,2 105,3 105,5 315,0

X 3. Neukäufer, Roland SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 103,3 105,0 104,3 312,6

4. Rittler, Wilhelm SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 103,0 103,7 102,6 309,3

X 5. Böck, Josef Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 94,2 96,9 98,5 289,6

6. Brand, Helmut Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 95,0 95,8 96,5 287,3

7. Gellner, Werner Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 89,4 93,6 83,2 266,2

SEN1 w    1.11.71

1. Abt, Barbara SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 104,4 103,6 104,1 312,1

2. Korntheur, Eva SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 98,0 101,8 96,8 296,6

SEN2 m    1.11.72

1. Hoch, Hans-Peter Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 104,7 104,2 103,8 312,7

X 2. Dreyer, Fritz Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 102,8 104,3 104,5 311,6

3. Müller, Detlef Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 100,2 103,0 102,3 305,5

4. Haas, Helmut SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 97,8 101,4 104,7 303,9

5. Abt, Max SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 101,7 101,4 100,6 303,7

6. Marb, Franz Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 101,4 99,8 98,9 300,1

7. Krass, Jürgen Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 94,5 97,8 101,0 293,3

SEN3 m    1.11.74

1. Reschke, Hans SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 104,3 105,8 104,2 314,3

2. Böck, Karl Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 104,3 105,8 103,2 313,3

3. Wachinger, Hubert SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 103,7 104,3 104,2 312,2

X 4. Märdauer, Georg SV Jägerblut Inchenhofen 104,3 104,8 101,5 310,6

5. Ballas, Max Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 103,7 104,2 102,6 310,5

6. Gamperl, Konrad Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 102,2 102,4 103,2 307,8

7. Zips, Hubert SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 99,7 98,6 100,0 298,3

8. Monzer, Richard Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 93,7 99,8 100,5 294,0

9. Schlecht, Peter Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 100,0 99,8 91,8 291,6

a.k. Barl, Werner SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 308,5

a.k. Bittner, Dr. Peter Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 302,7

SEN3 w    1.11.75

1. Wachinger, Katharina SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 102,9 102,6 102,7 308,2
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SEN4 m    1.11.76

1. Burkhard, Georg SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 105,5 102,4 103,9 311,8

2. Katzenschwanz, Anton SV Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 103,5 103,8 103,5 310,8

X 3. Kaiser, Manfred SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 104,0 102,0 101,6 307,6

4. Eberl, Alois SV Immergrün Schiltberg 100,4 102,4 100,8 303,6

SEN5 m    1.11.78

1. Sproger, Josef SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 102,3 103,5 103,4 309,2

2. Willfahrt, Horst Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 103,2 104,0 101,8 309,0

3. Gröger, Adolf SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 101,1 103,3 101,0 305,4

4. Schlämmer, Rudolf Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach 100,9 100,8 100,4 302,1

5. Schormair, Martin Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 99,6 93,8 99,8 293,2

X: Nimmt nicht an Bezirksmeisterschaft teil.
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Rang Klasse Mannschaft Ringe

SENIOREN I

1. SEN1  1.11.70 SV Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf II 937,9

SEN1 Barl, Paul 316,5

SEN1 Abt, Barbara 312,1

SEN1 Rittler, Wilhelm 309,3

2. X SEN1  1.11.70 Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 905,0

    X SEN2 Dreyer, Fritz 311,6

SEN2 Marb, Franz 300,1

SEN2 Krass, Jürgen 293,3

3. X SEN1  1.11.70 Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 843,1

    X SEN1 Böck, Josef 289,6

SEN1 Brand, Helmut 287,3

SEN1 Gellner, Werner 266,2

SENIOREN III

1. SEN3  1.11.74 SV Adlerhorst Sulzbach 935,3

SEN3 Reschke, Hans 314,3

SEN4 Burkhard, Georg 311,8

SEN5 Sproger, Josef 309,2

2. X SEN3  1.11.74 SV Hubertus Obergriesbach 928,0

SEN3 Wachinger, Hubert 312,2

SEN3 Wachinger, Katharina 308,2

    X SEN4 Kaiser, Manfred 307,6

3. SEN3  1.11.74 Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 923,2

SEN3 Böck, Karl 313,3

SEN3 Gamperl, Konrad 307,8

SEN5 Schlämmer, Rudolf 302,1

4. SEN3  1.11.74 Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach e.V. 896,1

SEN3 Ballas, Max 310,5

SEN3 Monzer, Richard 294,0

SEN3 Schlecht, Peter 291,6

a.k. SEN3  1.11.74 Kgl.priv.FSG Aichach 904,9

SEN5 Willfahrt, Horst 309,0

SEN5 Schormair, Martin 293,2

a.k. SEN5 Dr. Bittner, Peter 302,7


